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Aspire, Acquire, Proper

ZCAS UNIVERSITY PROGRAMME FEE SCHEDULE FOR JULY-DECEMBER 2025

UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES

School of Business

Bachelor of Accounting

Bachelor of Accounting and
Finance

Bachelor of Science in Finance

and Investment Management

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Science in
Procurement and
Bachelor of Science in

(o2}

Marketing Management

Bachelor of Science in
Banking and Finance

Bachelor of Business
Entrepreneurship

fec]

School of Law

Bachelor of Laws- LLB
(Commercial Law)

1

) Bachelor of Arts Economics
3 Management

Administration and Management
4

5 Education with ICT

School of Social Sciences |

| School of Computing, Technology and Applied Sciences

Bachelor of Science in
7 Development Studies

Bachelor of Science in

Development Finance

Bachelor of Economics and Finance

Bachelor of Arts Human Resource Bachelor of Science

9 Monitoring and Evaluation

Bachelor of Arts in Early
10 childhood Education with

ICT

Bachelor of Arts in

Mathematics Education
11 with ICT

Bachelor of Arts Public

Bachelor of Arts in Primary

Bachelor of Arts in Civic

6 Education and ICT

2 Bachelor of Laws Degree — LLB

Bachelor of Science in
1 Computer Science

Bachelor of Science in
2 Network Engineering

Bachelor of Science in

3 Computing with Business
Bachelor of Science in

4 Information Technology

Bachelor of Science in
Cyber Security and Crime
5 Science

Bachelor of Science in

6 Computing with Education

Bachelor of Science in

7 Cyber Security

Bachelor of Science in

8 Software Engineering

9 NCC

UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES GENERAL

Tuition Fees| Tuition Fees Fixed Fees Per| Exam Fee (ZMW250.00] Total Fees Full Payment] Total Fees underf
Mode Per Course| for 4 Courses| Semester] Per Course) Total Fees| with 5% Discount Credit Facility)|
Full Time 3,281.04 13,124.16 1,100.00 1,000.00 15,224.16 14,567.95 15,724.16
Year 1-4 Part Time 2,357.91 9,431.64 800.00 1,000.00 11,231.64 10,760.06 11,731.64
ODeL 2,012.85 8,051.40 800.00 1,000.00 9,851.40 9,448.83 10,351.40
UNDERGRADUATE - LAW
Tuition Fees| Tuition Fees| Fixed Fees Per] Exam Fee (ZMW250.00 Total Fees Full Payment] Total Fees underf
Per Course] for Courses Semester| Per Course) Total Fees with 5% Discount] Credit Facility|
Year 1 Full Time (4 Courses) 3,281.04 13,124.16 1,100.00 1,000.00 15,224.16 14,567.95 15,724.16
Full Time (5 Courses) 2,882.95 14,414.76 1,100.00 1,250.00 16,764.76 16,044.02 17,264.76
Year 2-4 Part Time (4 Courses) 2,357.91 9,431.64 800.00 1,000.00 11,231.64 10,760.06 11,731.64
ODeL (4 Courses) 2,012.85 8,051.40 800.00 1,000.00 9,851.40 9,448.83 10,351.40
UNDERGRADUATE - DEGREE WITH EDUCATION
Tuition Fees| Tuition Fees| Fixed Fees Per] Exam Fee (ZMW250.00 Total Fees Full Payment] Total Fees underd
Per Course| for 4 Courses Semester| Per Course) Total Fees with 5% Discount] Credit Facility|
Full Time 2,126.60 8,506.40 1,100.00 1,000.00 10,606.40 10,181.08 11,106.40
Year 1-4 Part Time 1,528.28 6,113.10 800.00 1,000.00 7,913.10 7,607.45 8,413.10
ODeL 1,095.85 4,383.40 800.00 1,000.00 6,183.40 5,964.23 6,683.40




NCC PROGRAMMES

8,268.48
Tuition Fees| Tuition Fees| Fixed Fees Per| Total Fees Full Payment] Total Fees underf
Per Course| for 5 Courses Semester] Exam Feg| Total Fees with 5% Discount| Credit Facility|
Full Time 1,653.70 8,268.48 1,100.00 GBP150.00 9,368.48 8,955.06 9,868.48
L3
ODeL 889.06 4,445.28 800.00 GBP150.00 5,245.28 5,023.02 5,745.28
448.31
Tuition Fees| Tuition Fees| Fixed Fees Per] Total Fees Full Payment] Total Fees underf
Per Course| for 4 Courses| Semester] Exam Feg| Total Fees| with 5% Discount Credit Facility|
Full Time 2,241.54 8,966.16 1,100.00 GBP300.00 10,066.16 9,617.85 10,566.16
L4 Part Time 1,412.91 5,651.64 800.00 GBP300.00 6,451.64 6,169.06 6,951.64
ODeL 1,186.92 4,747.68 800.00 GBP300.00 5,547.68 5,310.30 6,047.68
Tuition Fees| Tuition Fees| Fixed Fees Per] Total Fees Full Payment] Total Fees underf
Per Course| for 4 Courses Semester| Exam Feg| Total Fees (with 5% Discount) Credit Facility|
Full Time 2,475.90 9,903.60 1,100.00 GBP350.00 11,003.60 10,508.42 11,503.60
LS Part Time 1,576.53 6,306.12 800.00 GBP350.00 7,106.12 6,790.81 7,606.12
ODeL 1,324.35 5,297.40 800.00 GBP350.00 6,097.40 5,832.53 6,597.40
Full Time 2,475.90 9,903.60 1,100.00 GBP485.00 11,003.60 10,508.42 11,503.60
Cyber Security Part Time 1,576.53 6,306.12 800.00 GBP485.00 7,106.12 6,790.81 7,606.12
ODeL 1,324.35 5,297.40 800.00 GBP485.00 6,097.40 5,832.53 6,597.40
GENERAL FEES FREQUENCY ZMW BILL MUSTER BANK ACCOUNT (ZMW BANK ACCOUNT (GBP)| |BANK ACCOUNT (USD)
Late registration-compulsory When applicable 500.00 Bank Name: ZANACO Bank Name: ZANACO Bank Name: ZANACO)
Code No.: 6200- Account Name: ZCAS Account Name: ZCAS Account Name: ZCAS
Registration -compulsory At application 300.00 ZCAS Univ University Limited University Limited University Limited
Account No.: Account No.: Account No:
Library + ICT Per semester 300.00 5823001300137 5823001300642 5823001300541
Exemption Fee per course- Branch No.: Acacia Branch Name: Acacia Branch Name: Acacia
compulsory When awarded 500.00 Branch Branch Branch
Examination Fees Per Subject . . .
- Under-Graduate Per semester 950,00 Branch Code: 010086 Branch Code: 010086 Branch Code: 010086
Examination Centre Fee per Swift code: ZNCOZMLU Swift code: ZNCOZMLU | |Swift code: ZNCOZMLU
sitting for outside Lusaka When applicable 500.00
LLB Directed Research Final year 3,750.00
Transcript (new effective N\ > -
01/08/2023) Per Request 100.00 Signed: ~ X Ag.Chief Financial Officer
Identity card Replacement 250.00
Application fee (new, At application (new
effective 01/08/2023) students) 100.00
Medical fee (full-time
students only) Per semester 250.00
Signed: = ) \ Deputy Vice Chancellor-Academic
Deferred Examinations Fees per coul Per Request 400.00
Student Union Fees Per semester 200.00




